
Sunset Boulevard (Hwy 99 to Heatherwood)

ITEM Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization LS 1 $4,205.29 $4,205.29 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $21,493.09 $21,493.09 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

2 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1 $14,168.01 $14,168.01 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $18,555.67 $18,555.67 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

3 Erosion Control LS 1 $1,092.29 $1,092.29 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,585.00 $3,585.00 $1,747.60 $1,747.60 $800.00 $800.00

4 Construction Survey Work LS 1 $6,335.25 $6,335.25 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,200.00 $6,200.00 $6,202.85 $6,202.85 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

5 Removal of Structures and Obstructions LS 1 $3,386.08 $3,386.08 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $2,138.91 $2,138.91 $500.00 $500.00

6 Asphalt Removal CY 188 $18.57 $3,491.16 $10.00 $1,880.00 $44.00 $8,272.00 $35.29 $6,634.52 $12.00 $2,256.00

7 Base Rock Removal CY 824 $22.94 $18,902.56 $10.00 $8,240.00 $15.00 $12,360.00 $32.08 $26,433.92 $12.00 $9,888.00

8 Foundation Grading LS 1 $3,823.00 $3,823.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,575.00 $1,575.00 $3,743.10 $3,743.10 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

9 Geotextile Fabric SY 1350 $1.91 $2,578.50 $2.00 $2,700.00 $1.00 $1,350.00 $1.60 $2,160.00 $2.50 $3,375.00

10 4-Inch Drain Pipe FT 20 $71.00 $1,420.00 $60.00 $1,200.00 $60.00 $1,200.00 $37.43 $748.60 $35.00 $700.00

11 Connection to Existing Catch Basin EA 2 $436.92 $873.84 $800.00 $1,600.00 $725.00 $1,450.00 $534.73 $1,069.46 $500.00 $1,000.00

12 Minor Adjustment of Manholes EA 2 $109.23 $218.46 $400.00 $800.00 $270.00 $540.00 $534.73 $1,069.46 $400.00 $800.00

13 Adjusting Boxes EA 23 $54.61 $1,256.03 $150.00 $3,450.00 $160.00 $3,680.00 $129.44 $2,977.12 $125.00 $2,875.00

14 Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2 Inches Deep SY 11203 $2.47 $27,671.41 $3.00 $33,609.00 $2.40 $26,887.20 $3.11 $34,841.33 $5.00 $56,015.00

15 1-1/2"-0" Aggregate Base CY 900 $33.86 $30,474.00 $30.00 $27,000.00 $49.00 $44,100.00 $37.43 $33,687.00 $32.00 $28,800.00

16 3/4"-0" Aggregate Base CY 200 $36.05 $7,210.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $55.00 $11,000.00 $48.13 $9,626.00 $32.00 $6,400.00

17 Level 3, 1/2-Inch ACP TON 245 $72.34 $17,723.30 $80.00 $19,600.00 $83.40 $20,433.00 $88.92 $21,785.40 $70.00 $17,150.00

18 Level 3, 1/2-Inch, Forta-Fi Treated ACP TON 1520 $79.28 $120,505.60 $86.00 $130,720.00 $70.80 $107,616.00 $85.81 $130,431.20 $80.00 $121,600.00

19 Concrete Curb and Gutter FT 20 $109.23 $2,184.60 $60.00 $1,200.00 $54.00 $1,080.00 $53.47 $1,069.40 $35.00 $700.00

20
Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-

Profiled, 4-Inch Wide FT 4995 $0.81 $4,045.95 $0.90 $4,495.50 $0.77 $3,846.15 $0.79 $3,946.05 $1.25 $6,243.75

21
Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-

Profiled, 8-Inch Wide FT 4860 $1.53 $7,435.80 $1.60 $7,776.00 $1.45 $7,047.00 $1.50 $7,290.00 $2.50 $12,150.00

22 Pavement Legend, Type AB: Turn Arrows EA 10 $136.54 $1,365.40 $140.00 $1,400.00 $130.00 $1,300.00 $133.68 $1,336.80 $250.00 $2,500.00

23 Pavement Legend, Type AB: “SCHOOL” EA 4 $491.53 $1,966.12 $480.00 $1,920.00 $470.00 $1,880.00 $481.26 $1,925.04 $250.00 $1,000.00

24 Pavement Legend, Type AB: “X-ING” EA 4 $382.30 $1,529.20 $370.00 $1,480.00 $365.00 $1,460.00 $374.31 $1,497.24 $250.00 $1,000.00

25
Pavement Legend, Type AB: Bicycle Symbol with Arrow EA 2 $273.07 $546.14 $280.00 $560.00 $260.00 $520.00 $267.36 $534.72 $400.00 $800.00

26
Pavement Legend, Type AB: Straight/Turn Arrow 

Combination EA 2 $245.77 $491.54 $250.00 $500.00 $235.00 $470.00 $240.63 $481.26 $400.00 $800.00

27 Pavement Bar, Type AB SF 673 $6.17 $4,152.41 $6.00 $4,038.00 $5.80 $3,903.40 $6.04 $4,064.92 $9.00 $6,057.00

28 Remove and Replace Signal Loops EA 6 $655.37 $3,932.22 $900.00 $5,400.00 $615.00 $3,690.00 $641.67 $3,850.02 $750.00 $4,500.00

April Court

ITEM Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization LS 1 $3,421.96 $3,421.96 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 $7,513.83 $7,513.83 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

2 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1 $2,296.78 $2,296.78 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,680.60 $3,680.60 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

3 Erosion Control LS 1 $272.16 $272.16 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $240.00 $240.00 $150.79 $150.79 $300.00 $300.00

4 Asphalt and Base Rock Removal SY 977 $9.90 $9,672.30 $8.00 $7,816.00 $4.55 $4,445.35 $5.35 $5,226.95 $6.00 $5,862.00

5 Treated Subgrade, 10-Inches Thick SY 977 $5.99 $5,852.23 $3.00 $2,931.00 $8.10 $7,913.70 $11.76 $11,489.52 $6.50 $6,350.50

6 Portland Cement TON 32 $119.75 $3,832.00 $130.00 $4,160.00 $120.00 $3,840.00 $135.82 $4,346.24 $130.00 $4,160.00

7 Catch Basin, Type CG-2 EA 1 $3,719.25 $3,719.25 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00 $2,941.01 $2,941.01 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

8 Minor Adjustment of Manholes EA 1 $108.87 $108.87 $300.00 $300.00 $270.00 $270.00 $534.73 $534.73 $300.00 $300.00

9 Adjusting Boxes EA 3 $54.43 $163.29 $150.00 $450.00 $130.00 $390.00 $53.47 $160.41 $125.00 $375.00

10 Level 2, 1/2-Inch ACP TON 236 $73.08 $17,246.88 $90.00 $21,240.00 $74.15 $17,499.40 $91.59 $21,615.24 $90.00 $21,240.00

BID ALTERNATE

ITEM Description Unit Quantity

SW Sunset Boulevard LS 1

SW April Court LS 1

$48,337.50$57,659.32$51,198.45

$292,984.16 $319,568.50 $328,344.75 $351,340.68 $332,209.75

City of Sherwood
Sunset Boulevard and April Court Pavement Rehabilitation

Bid Tabulation - Total Bid (All Streets)
Bid Closing April 23, 2015 at 2:00 PM

Total

$48,397.00$46,585.72

Engineer's EstimateKodiak PacificKnife RiverS-2 ContractorsBrix Paving Northwest

Total

$48,337.50

Knife River Kodiak Pacific Engineer's Estimate

Total

$51,198.45 $57,659.32

Total

$380,547.25 BID ALTERNATE TOTAL $339,569.88 $367,965.50 $379,543.20 $409,000.00

$319,568.50

Kodiak PacificKnife RiverS-2 Contractors

$46,585.72

Total

$48,397.00

Brix Paving Northwest S-2 Contractors

TOTAL 

Bid Tabulation - Sunset Boulevard (Hwy 99 to Heatherwood)
Sunset Boulevard Pavement Rehabilitation

City of Sherwood

City of Sherwood
April Court Pavement Rehabilitation

Bid Closing April 23, 2015 at 2:00 PM

$332,209.75

Engineer's Estimate

$292,984.16TOTAL 

Brix Paving Northwest

April Court
Bid Closing April 23, 2015 at 2:00 PM

$351,340.68$328,344.75


